

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Wilkinson	Level 3		8.80	8.60	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	52.50	1
Phillip Melamud	Level 3		9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	GFMG	10 & Under	8.10	8.30	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	51.40	2

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Max Golomb		Level 4	7.40	7.30	7.40	22.10	0.00	0.00	22.10		
	MHG	12 & Under	7.60	7.70	7.70	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00	45.10	1

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Philly Nguyen		Level 4	8.20	8.30	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	EGA	13 & Over	8.80	9.00	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	51.30	1
Aaron Figura		Level 4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	GFE	13 & Over	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Shaun Young		Level 5	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	GFMG	11 & 12	9.10	8.90	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	53.80	1
Matthew Xiaaj		Level 5	8.70	8.80	8.90	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	GFE	11 & 12	7.60	8.00	7.90	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	49.90	2
Alex Knight		Level 5	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	GFMG	11 & 12	7.70	7.50	7.50	22.70	0.00	0.00	22.70	49.10	3

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Peter Carpenter	Level 6		8.30	8.30	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	GFMG	13 & 14	8.90	8.80	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	51.50	1
Daniel Prabakar	Level 6		7.80	8.00	7.50	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30		
	GFMG	13 & 14	8.10	8.40	8.40	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90	48.20	2

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack Yerxa		Level 8	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.10	8.20	8.10	24.40	1.80	0.60	25.60	50.80	1
Rory O'Neil		Level 8	8.30	8.30	8.00	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.10	7.90	8.00	24.00	1.90	0.60	25.30	49.90	2
Brycen Young		Level 8	8.20	8.20	8.00	24.40	0.00	0.60	23.80		
	GFMG	13 & Over	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	1.90	0.60	24.40	48.20	3

# Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Will Pribula		Level 9	8.90	8.80	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	GFE	15 & Over	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	2.00	0.00	28.70	55.30	1
Lance Loyd		Level 9	8.60	8.90	8.90	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	GFMG	15 & Over	8.70	8.50	8.60	25.80	2.10	0.00	27.90	54.30	2
Wuweru Bauer		Level 9	8.20	8.40	8.10	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70		
	GFMG	15 & Over	8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	2.10	0.00	27.10	51.80	3

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Riley Jaspers	Level 10		8.50	8.70	8.40	25.60	3.40	0.00	29.00		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.70	8.50	8.80	26.00	3.20	0.00	29.20	58.20	1

## Gypsy Flyer Invite 2017

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

01/29/2017

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	ND(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nicholas George	Junior Elite	9.00	9.10	9.30	27.40	4.80	0.00	32.20		
	GFMG Junior Elite	9.20	9.20	9.40	27.80	5.10	0.00	32.90	65.10	1